
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

    May Birthdays    .  1  2  3  KENTUCKY DERBY                4 
 
 

   
4th 
7th 
9th 
12th 
14th 
15th 
16th 
20th 
27th  

 
Robert Roy  
Fran Beaird 
Louise Smith 
David McQuat 
Quint Coppi 
Bobbie Price 
Pat Lanier 
Woody Smith  
Cathy Harrington 

9:45 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Chair Cardio 
Resident Lead 
Devotion 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Wine Down w/ 
Chuck Lawson 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 

 
1:30 
2:30 
4:00 

 
7:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
Mexican Tissue 
Flowers 
Wii Bowling 
Kings in the Corner 
Bogo Drinks in the 
Bar 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
 

11:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
4:00 
7:00  

Fitness Friday w/ 
Alex 
Lunch at Outback 
Steakhouse 
Music with Michael 
Bethea 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Dominos 
Movie Night 

10:00 
 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

 Coffee Shop Chat 
with MOD 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Movie Matinee 
Cornhole 
Scrabble 
Movie Night 
 

CINCO DE MAYO               5  6  7  8  9  10  11 
9:00 
10:00 

 
12:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
7:00 

Catholic Mass (steam) 
New Resident Donut 
Social 
Cinco De Mayo Lunch 
Zumba with Maria 
Church with Pastor  
Butler 
Table Games 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30  

 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Stretch and Flex 
Uno 
Let’s Learn Kings in 
the Corner 
Jenga 
Bar Bingo 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45 
10:15 
10:30 
1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
7:00 

Bending at the Blake 
Catholic Communion 
Walmart Outing 
Pokeno 
Blake Bakers 
(Tamales) 
Skipbo 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Chair Cardio 
Resident Lead 
Devotion 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Wine Down with Bill 
Hartly 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
 

10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 

Thera Band Thursday 
w/ Dustin 
Veterans Coffee Chat 
Rick Steves Visits 
Cuba 
Ice Cream Social  
Poker 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00   

 

Fitness Friday w Alex 
Lunch  Acme Oyster 
House 
 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Dominos 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Coffee Shop Chat with 
MOD 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Christ the King Bible 
Study with Coco  
Cornhole 
Scrabble 
Movie Night 

MOTHER’S DAY               12  13  14  15  16  17  18 
9:00 
10:00 

 
12:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
7:00 

Catholic Mass (steam) 
New Resident Donut 
Social 
Mother’s Day Brunch 
Zumba with Maria 
Church with Pastor  
Butler 
Table Games 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30 
2:30 

 
 
 

3:30 
7:00 

Stretch and Flex 
Let’s Learn Phase 10 
Wii Bowling 
Walton County 
Sheriff’s Office Speaker 
(Empowering Seniors 
Against Scams) 
Bar Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:15 
10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Bending at The Blake 
Catholic Communion 
Coffee with the Clinic 
Publix Outing 
Garden Club  
Pokeno 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30 
 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
7:00 

Chair Cardio 
Resident Lead Devotion 
Emerald Coast Theater 
Performance of Mary 
Poppins 
Wine Down with Chuck 
Lawson 
Dominos 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
Floral Wreath Craft 
Blake Bakers 
(Mexican Pizza) 
Uno 
Kings in the Corner 
Movie Night 

9:45 
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00   

Fitness Friday w/ 
Alex 
Lunch at The Donut 
Hole 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Rummikub 
Movie Night 

9:30 
 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Niceville Farmers 
Market  
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Poker 
Scrabble  
Dominos 
Movie Night 

WORLD BAKING DAY     19  20  21  22  23  24  25 
8:30 

 
9:00 

 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
7:00 

Breakfast at the 
VFW 
Catholic Mass 
(steam) 
Zumba with Maria 
Church with Pastor  
Butler 
Table Games 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30  

 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

 
 

Stretch and Flex 
Garden Club 
Let’s Learn 
Rummikub 
Uno 
Bar Bingo 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:15 
10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
 

4:00 
7:00 

Bending at the Blake 
Catholic Communion 
Winn Dixie Outing 
Pokeno 
Blake Bakers 
(Churros) 
Skipbo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4‐6 

Chair Cardio 
Resident Lead 
Devotion 
Movie Matinee 
(Selena) 
Scrabble 
Crawfish Boil 

9:45 
 

10:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 
7:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
w/ Dustin 
Veterans Coffee Chat 
Resident Council 
Poppy Pins Craft 
Poker 
Outing to AMC Theater 
to see The Blue Angels 
Movie Night 

9:45 
 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 

 
 

7:00 

Fitness Friday w/ 
Alex 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Rummikub 
Mixology Class 
Watermelon 
Margaritas 
Movie Night 

10:00 
 

10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Coffee Shop Chat with 
MOD 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Christ the King Bible 
Study with Coco  
Cornhole 
Scrabble 
Movie Night 
 

               26  MEMORIAL DAY              27  28  29  30  31    

9:00 
10:00 

 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
7:00 

Catholic Mass (steam) 
New Resident Donut 
Social 
Zumba with Maria 
Church with Pastor  
Butler 
Table Games 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
12:00 
1:30  
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

 
 

Stretch and Flex 
Uno 
Memorial Day Lunch 
Movie Matinee 
Rummikub 
Jenga 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:15 
10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Bending at The Blake 
Catholic Communion 
Publix Outing 
Pokeno 
Garden Club 
Bourbon Club w 
Patrick 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 
 

7:00 

Chair Cardio 
Resident Lead 
Devotion 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Wine Down with 
Susan Calderozza 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

 
 

Thera Band Thursday 
Floral Wreath Craft 
Jeopardy 
Kona Ice Visit 
Poker 
Movie Night 

9:45 
 

10:30 
1:00 

 
 

2:00 
3:30 
7:00 

 

Fitness Friday with 
Alex 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Outing to Pensacola 
History Museum and 
Dinner at Jackson’s 
Movie Matinee 
Kings in the Corner 
Movie Night 

THE BLAKE AT MIRAMAR BEACH | AL | LATIN RHYTHMS  

FAMILY EVENTS 
5th – Cinco De Mayo Lunch 
12th – Mother’s Day Brunch 
22nd – Crawfish Boil 
27th – Memorial Day Lunch 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
Every Sunday Pastor Butler 
1st , 15th – Chuck Lawson 
3rd‐ Michael bethea 
8th – Bill Hartley 
9th , 23rd – Steven Keith VFW 
11th , 25th ‐ Coco 
13th – Ted Toedte 
14th – Shaunna with SunCrest Omni 
22nd ‐Dikki Du and the Zydeco Krewe 
29th – Susan Calderozza 
 

OUTINGS  
3rd Outback Steak House 
7th – Walmart 
10th – Acme Oyster House 
14th – Publix 
15th – Emerald Coast Theater 
17th Donut Hole 
18th – Niceville Farmers Market 
19th – Fort Walton VFW 
21st – Winn Dixie 
23rd – AMC Theater 
28th – Publix 
31st – Pensacola History Museum and Jacksons 
 

BIRTHDAYS  
4th ‐ Robert Roy  
7th ‐ Fran Beaird 
9th ‐ Louise Smith 
12th ‐ David McQuat 
14th ‐ Quint Coppi 
15th ‐ Bobbie Price 
16th ‐ Pat Lanier 
20th ‐ Woody Smith  
27th ‐ Cathy Harrington 
 
  Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

MAY 2024  


